
数量 28,066,098.90 82.4 103.2 109,633 2,338,842

青 金額 4,522,821,393     71.2 93.8 17,667,271 376,901,783

数量 5,266,649.67 15.5 91.6 20,573 438,887

金額 1,688,582,521     26.6 91.4 6,596,025 140,715,210

部
その他

数量 721,362.13 2.1 99.1 2,818 60,114

加工品
金額 143,347,162     2.3 99.0 559,950 11,945,597

数量 34,054,110.70 100 101.2 133,024 2,837,843

金額 6,354,751,076     100 93.3 24,823,246 529,562,589

前年比
（％）

果

186.6

161.1

320.6

198.7

合   計

野  菜

取扱高実績表（南部市場）

数量：㎏／金額：円／単価は㎏当たり

１か月平均１日平均取  扱  高
平 均
単 価

                 項   目

  種　　類

構成比
（％）

果  実
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